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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,532.00 $958.00 $574.00  1.00 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.00
20 SPOT Totals: $958.00 $1,532.00 $574.00 

3 $45.00 $4.25 $40.75  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $113.99 $130.50 ($16.51)  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $22.00 $4.75 $17.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $139.50 $180.98 $41.48 

5 $21,495.60 $17,247.91 $4,247.69  13.97  0.80  0.115 SPOT

 13.97
5 SPOT Totals: $17,247.91 $21,495.60 $4,247.69 

2 $7,618.15 $5,968.82 $1,649.33  4.95  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $2,419.00 $2,191.66 $227.34  1.57  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $875.15 $369.05 $506.10  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $52.65 $0.00 $52.65  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $9.55 $3.00 $6.55  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 7.15
BEST BET Totals: $8,532.53 $10,998.80 $2,466.27 

1 $165.00 $145.00 $20.00  0.11  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,332.95 $2,796.20 $536.75  2.17  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $9,225.20 $7,426.80 $1,798.40  6.00  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

4 $1,487.75 $691.50 $796.25  0.97  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $50.15 $2.50 $47.65  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,778.46 $5,087.48 $1,690.98  4.41  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $95.55 $18.45 $77.10  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $248.75 $40.50 $208.25  0.16  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $199.25 $76.00 $123.25  0.13  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $55.08 $40.03 $15.05  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $95.40 $25.50 $69.90  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.65 $0.00 $1.65  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.20 $1.80 $2.40  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 14.13
BONUS BA Totals: $16,351.76 $21,739.94 $5,388.18 

40 $2,792.00 $1,450.00 $1,342.00  1.81 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.81
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,450.00 $2,792.00 $1,342.00 

32 $115.00 $63.00 $52.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $63.00 $115.00 $52.00 

4 $564.00 $550.00 $14.00  0.37  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $451.20 $420.00 $31.20  0.29  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $112.80 $0.00 $112.80  0.07  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.73
KINGO Totals: $970.00 $1,128.00 $158.00 

40 $40.00 $20.00 $20.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $40.00 $20.00 

2 $1,848.75 $1,300.20 $548.55  1.20  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,072.10 $3,037.95 $1,034.15  2.65  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $18,642.55 $13,780.32 $4,862.23  12.12  0.94  0.11MEAN GR
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5 $469.25 $82.30 $386.95  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,229.70 $462.60 $767.10  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,597.70 $3,026.20 ($1,428.50)  1.04  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,709.40 $532.80 $1,176.60  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,034.65 $495.60 $539.05  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $867.51 $733.75 $133.76  0.56  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $272.35 $174.12 $98.23  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $6,201.20 $1,760.00 $4,441.20  4.03  0.94  0.04MEAN GR

13 $47.85 $78.36 ($30.51)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $27.95 $8.80 $19.15  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $292.10 $139.20 $152.90  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 24.90
MEAN GR Totals: $25,612.20 $38,313.06 $12,700.86 

2 $12.00 $0.25 $11.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $12.00 $11.75 

8 $4,947.43 $4,161.04 $786.39  3.22  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.22
PENNY Totals: $4,161.04 $4,947.43 $786.39 

8 $1,996.75 $22,457.08 ($20,460.33)  1.30  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.30
PENY Totals: $22,457.08 $1,996.75 ($20,460.33)

1 $1,232.35 $811.95 $420.40  0.80  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,508.15 $4,172.40 $1,335.75  3.58  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $14,486.15 $9,065.81 $5,420.34  9.42  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,947.55 $2,303.56 ($356.01)  1.27  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $680.85 $561.04 $119.81  0.44  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,260.02 $981.57 $1,278.45  1.47  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $523.17 $260.05 $263.12  0.34  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $778.30 $1,156.96 ($378.66)  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $819.80 $577.14 $242.66  0.53  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,088.55 $1,253.88 ($165.33)  0.71  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $73.72 $5.64 $68.08  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $213.08 $37.90 $175.18  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $39.82 $13.91 $25.91  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $22.84 $8.92 $13.92  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,328.55 $1,498.77 ($170.22)  0.86  0.70  0.01Regular

 20.15
Regular Totals: $22,709.50 $31,002.90 $8,293.40 

40 $105.00 $50.00 $55.00  0.07 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.07
RIGHT S Totals: $50.00 $105.00 $55.00 

1 $5,975.80 $5,043.16 $932.64  3.88  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $4,023.30 $2,276.80 $1,746.50  2.62  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $4,453.95 $2,342.10 $2,111.85  2.90  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $560.50 $508.20 $52.30  0.36  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $47.62 $3.41 $44.21  0.03  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 9.79
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,173.67 $15,061.17 $4,887.50 

3 $1,912.60 $1,428.00 $484.60  1.24  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $27.10 $0.00 $27.10  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $36.00 $0.00 $36.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.28
SUPERSP Totals: $1,428.00 $1,975.70 $547.70 

40 $405.96 $270.00 $135.96  0.26 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $270.00 $405.96 $135.96 

 0.79 100.00Grand Totals $153,842.29 $132,594.44 $21,247.85 
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